2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

JO7-2005

Num Name

0319 Ng, Vanessa

JO7-2006

Num Name

0308 Nishikiori, Anju
0311 Goldsworthy, Amy
0310 Normand, Rylee
0307 Hayward, Ariana
0320 Garland, Ashley

JO7-2007/8

Num Name

0322 Sivilay, Olivia
0321 Enns, Myah

JOS-2007

Num Name

0303 Courchaine, Tyesha
0323 Lippins, Mckenna

0304
0314
0315
0316

Roy, Michelia

Harrington, Addison

Ng, Cynthia
Saurette, Zoé

JO8-2009

Num Name

0306 Rude, Paige
0305 Rempel, Lillianna
0317 Lakusta, Willow

JO8/2004-6

Num Name

0301 Hunter, Tekla
0300 Siemens, Allie
0313 Enns, Abby

Club/Team

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Panthers

Springers

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Springers
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Springers
Springers

Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Springers
Springers

Prair. Reign

February 26, 202:10:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.150 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.40010.02T
9.22510.04
9.40010.02T
9.15010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.100 10-02

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.27510.02
8.32510.05
8.600 923
8.350 924
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.900 10.02
8.300 923

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.200 1001
7.950 923

Ubars
Score Place
8.075100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.175100]
8.500 1004
8.6751003
8.2751005
9.000 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 952
8.875100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.10010.03
9.15010.02
7.450 976
8.3751004
7.72510.05

Ubars
Score Place
7.95010.02
8.725100]
7.750 993

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.400 1002
8.150 973

Session 3 - Feb 26, 2022

Beam
Score Place
0.000 1

Beam
Score Place
8.475 954
8.87510.0]
8.82510.02
8.675 953
7.550 955

Beam
Score Place
8.525 951
7.425 952

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.375 973
8.400 952
8.32510.04
7.525 955
7.050 956

Beam
Score Place
8.60010.0]
8.52510.02
6.125 953

Beam
Score Place
8.275 952
9.00010.0]
7.825 953

Floor
Score Place
0.000 1

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.100 10.02
8.700 1004
8.950 1003
7.67510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.050 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.02
8.825100]
7.77510.05
8.5751003
7.850 954
7.67510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.25010.02
7.25010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.850 1002
7.550 953

All-Around
Score Place
17.225 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35875 2
35425 3
35300 4
33.375 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
33450 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
35575 2
33.650 3
32.950 4
32.100 5
22450 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.850 1
34.400 2
29.425 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.675 1
35450 2
31475 3
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